

PACHET DIVERSE

I.D.: 99025119

Data publicarii 19.06.24 Coduri CPV 44423000-1

Pretul estimativ: 768,23 RON - 768,23 RON

Descriere: 1 102062 200Z BALAMA DE SUSPENDARE ZINCATA \5949004607110 BUC 4,00 10,84 43,36 2 RADIATOR OTEL PANOU DK22-600-1200 GOBE-PEKPAN \8680596916415 BUC 1,00 352,10 352,10 3 VINCLU GALBEN 350MM \4891968001927 \5949034931438 BUC 1,00 8,32 8,32 4 TEAVA A770+A33 SC.6.4 50-40+VENTIL 6.4 \8595580560256 \8594045938753 BUC 2,00 15,04 30,08 5 ADEZIV HYBRID MULTI PRESSURE PACK 100ML MAMUT \5948966021286 BUC 2,00 25,13 50,25 6 BURGHIIU MET HCS 5.00 A \2000000334950 \2800000002848 BUC 2,00 2,10 4,20 7 COT LA 45° 50X45° \6420330009278 BUC 1,00 2,10 2,10 8 COT CUPRU SUPORT PERETE 18-1/2\6420330005676 \6420330003160 BUC 3,00 6,30 18,91 9 ELECTROZI SBZ 3.25*450/5.5 KG/CUT \5945700000316 \3278640715821 CUT 1,00 167,23 167,23 10 BURGHIIU MET HCS 4.00 \2000000319582 \2800000002824 BUC 2,00 2,10 4,20 11 PIULITA DIN 934 M 6 G 8 ZN\2000000025988 BUC 20,00 0,05 1,01 12 PIULITA DIN 934 M 8 G8 ZN\2000000026022 BUC 20,00 0,08 1,68 13 SAIBA PLATA DIN 125 6 ZN \2000000027562 BUC 20,00 0,04 0,84 14 SAIBA PLATA DIN 125 8 ZN \2000000027593 BUC 20,00 0,07 1,34 15 RAMIFICATIE LA 45° 50X50\6420330009407 BUC 1,00 3,78 3,78 16 REDUCTIE ALAMA 1-3\4\6420330000671 BUC 1,00 4,96 4,96 17 BURGHIIU MET HCS 10 A \2000000201887 BUC 2,00 6,30 12,61 18 BURGHIIU MET HCS 6 A \2000000201863 BUC 2,00 2,52 5,04 19 BURGHIIU MET HCS 8 A \2000000201870 BUC 2,00 5,04 10,08 20 SURUB 933 6 X 35 ZN G8.8 \ (GEVAG)\2000000012865 BUC 20,00 0,25 5,04 21 SURUB DIN 933 8 X 35 G8.8 ZN\2000000013152 BUC 20,00 0,42 8,40 22 SORB CU ARC SI SITA ALAMA 1 FE